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Direction
Mobil/W Ave. J (760742) — Bakersfield Amtrak (760743)

20 stops

Open route schedule

Mobil/W Ave. J (760742)

AV College - Entrance H (760735)

Schools First/15th St. (760840)

AV Medical Center / 15th St. (760740)

Metrolink/Sierra Hwy. (760816)

Senior Center/Jackman St. (771438)

Hummel Hall/20th St. W (760799)

Taco Bell/Eagle Way (760732)

Carl's Jr. / Inyo St. (760757)

Cameron Canyon Rd. at Hwy. 58 (WB) (781698)

Tehachapi Park & Ride (WB) (760801)

Keene (760805)

Mt. Vernon & Brundage Ln (2455707)

Kern Medical Center - ER (771403)

Kern Medical Center/Flower St. (760806)

Bakersfield College / Panorama Dr. (760744)

GET Downtown Transit Center (760793)

Kern County Superior Court - Truxtun Ave. (760760)

County Admin. Building - Truxtun Ave. (812029)

Bakersfield Amtrak (760743)

Route schedule
Mobil/W Ave. J (760742) — Bakersfield Amtrak (760743)

Monday 05:37-20:50

Tuesday 05:37-20:50

Wednesday 05:37-20:50

Thursday 05:37-20:50

Friday 05:37-20:50

Saturday 07:15-19:35

Sunday 07:15-19:35

Route info

Direction: Mobil/W Ave. J (760742)

Stops: 20

Trip Duration: 3 hour 0 min
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Direction
GET Downtown Transit Center (760793) — Senior Cen-
ter/Jackman St. (771438)

14 stops

Open route schedule

GET Downtown Transit Center (760793)

Keene (760805)

Tehachapi Park & Ride (EB) (2512208)

Cameron Canyon Rd. at Hwy. 58 (EB) (781697)

Carl's Jr. / Inyo St. (760757)

Taco Bell/Eagle Way (760732)

Hummel Hall/20th St. W (760799)

Mobil/W Ave. J (760742)

AV College - Entrance H (760735)

Sgt Steve Owen Memorial Park - Avta (847784)

Schools First/15th St. (760840)

AV Medical Center / 15th St. (760740)

Metrolink/Sierra Hwy. (760816)

Senior Center/Jackman St. (771438)

Route schedule
GET Downtown Transit Center (760793) — Senior Cen-
ter/Jackman St. (771438)

Monday 03:25

Tuesday 03:25

Wednesday 03:25

Thursday 03:25

Friday 03:25

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: GET Downtown Transit Center (760793)

Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 2 hour 28 min

https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-100-194443628-507539700


Direction
Bakersfield Amtrak (760743) — Senior Center/Jackman 
St. (771438)

20 stops

Open route schedule

Bakersfield Amtrak (760743)

County Admin. Building - Truxtun Ave. (816026)

Kern County Superior Court - Truxtun Ave. (816027)

GET Downtown Transit Center (760793)

Bakersfield College / Panorama Dr. (760744)

Kern Medical Center - ER (771403)

Kern Medical Center/Flower St. (760806)

Mt. Vernon at Texas St. (798126)

Keene (760805)

Tehachapi Park & Ride (EB) (2512208)

Cameron Canyon Rd. at Hwy. 58 (EB) (781697)

Carl's Jr. / Inyo St. (760757)

Taco Bell/Eagle Way (760732)

Hummel Hall/20th St. W (760799)

Mobil/W Ave. J (760742)

AV College - Entrance H (760735)

Schools First/15th St. (760840)

AV Medical Center / 15th St. (760740)

Metrolink/Sierra Hwy. (760816)

Senior Center/Jackman St. (771438)

Route schedule
Bakersfield Amtrak (760743) — Senior Center/Jackman 
St. (771438)

Monday 08:00-21:00

Tuesday 08:00-21:00

Wednesday 08:00-21:00

Thursday 08:00-21:00

Friday 08:00-17:15

Saturday 03:40-15:15

Sunday 03:40-15:15

Route info

Direction: Bakersfield Amtrak (760743)

Stops: 20

Trip Duration: 2 hour 55 min

https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-100-194443628-507539700


100 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Bakersfield

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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